below due to the Capri Global Capital Limited Secured Creditor from Borrower mentioned below. The reserve price, EMD amount and property 
details mentioned below. 

1. RESERVE PRICE 
2. EMD OF THE PROPERTY? 
3. INCREMENTAL VALUE 

RESERVE PRICE: 

Rs. 13,77,000/- (Rupees 
Thirteen Lacs Seventy 

Seven Thousand Only). 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT: 

Rs. 1,37,700/- (Rupees 

DESCRIPTION OF THE 1. DATE & TIME OF E-AUCTION 
MORTGAGED PROPERTY 2. LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION 

All that piece and parcel of Property |OF EMD 
bearing No. 144 (area admeasuring 20.90 3. DATE & TIME OF THE